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Subsidiary (no hierarchy) Vendor Name Document Number Description Check Number Check Date Check Amount Vendor Address
IDVA ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS INC DBA DATATEL (IDAHO) 4882 State lottery funds - office move expense 5718 1/9/2025 150.00                                              660 E Franklin Rd Suite 120 Meridian ID 83642 United States
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO) 1VPP-F4TN-149N Title IA Homeless Set Aside 5719 1/9/2025 129.92                                              P. O. BOx 035184  Seattle WA 98124 United States
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO) 1KHW-GK43-3GJY Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant 5719 1/9/2025 13.99                                                 P. O. BOx 035184  Seattle WA 98124 United States
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO) 1D1T-4GJF-33GC Title IA Homeless Set Aside 5719 1/9/2025 11.16                                                 P. O. BOx 035184  Seattle WA 98124 United States
IDVA ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT INC D/B/A GO SOLUTIONS INV0000002011 ADMIN FEES 5720 1/9/2025 4,574.69                                          PO BOX 851365 Minneapolis MN 55485-1365 United States
IDVA Blue Cross of Idaho 243475000916 Insurance Premium 5721 1/9/2025 105,412.75                                    PO Box 6948 Boise ID 83707 United States
IDVA CARRIE KYRIAS IDVACK_Nov24A Speech Therapy Online 5722 1/9/2025 3,863.22                                          411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208 McCall ID 83686 United States
IDVA CARRIE KYRIAS IDVACK_Nov_Dec24A Speech Therapy Online 5722 1/9/2025 5,642.31                                          411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208 McCall ID 83686 United States
IDVA Comm-Core, LLC. 1096409 Phones and Internet 5723 1/9/2025 1,843.85                                          L-4434 Columbus OH 43260-4434 United States
IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO) IDVAENA_Nov24A Related services 5724 1/9/2025 450.00                                              4721 TROUSDALE DR STE 206 Nashville TN 37220 United States
IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO) IDVAENA_Oct_Nov24A Related services 5724 1/9/2025 4,760.65                                          4721 TROUSDALE DR STE 206 Nashville TN 37220 United States
IDVA Environment Control of Boise, Inc. 3077-268 Maintenance 5725 1/9/2025 323.00                                              1861 NORTH WILDWOOD ST BOISE ID 83713 United States
IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L IDVAFK_Nov24A Occupational Therapy 5726 1/9/2025 11,175.00                                       926 Ranch Road Boise ID 83702 United States
IDVA HUMAN DYNAMICS & DIAGNOSTICS LLC (IDAHO) IDVAHD_Nov24B HABILITATIVE INTERVENTION F2F 5727 1/9/2025 178.00                                              2267 TETON PLAZA Idaho Falls ID 83404 United States
IDVA INTEGRATION INC 2412133 ISP check printing services 5728 1/9/2025 1,163.48                                          1654 KING STREET STE 10 ENFIELD CT 06082 United States
IDVA JOSTENS(Idaho) 35427711 diplomas 5729 1/9/2025 86.45                                                 21336 Network Place Chicago IL 60673 United States
IDVA Jump Start Pediatric Therapy LLC IDVAJS_Nov24A professional services 5730 1/9/2025 450.00                                              411 W Haycraft Ave Ste D4 Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 United States
IDVA KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO) IDVAKS_Nov_Dec24A Speech Therapy Online 5731 1/9/2025 1,225.00                                          1109 W 1200 S Springville UT 84663 United States
IDVA MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO) IDVAMEL_Nov24A SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE 5732 1/9/2025 2,380.80                                          2985 E 135TH PL Thornton CO 80241 United States
IDVA MELISSA  KREIN 01032025_1 Adv Opps reimbursement 5733 1/9/2025 68.00                                                 3462 ROCK CREEK ROAD AMERICAN FALLS ID 83211 United States
IDVA MICHAELA BRANDON (IDAHO) Brandon_001 Stronger Connection Grant 5734 1/9/2025 38.25                                                 24957 MINT LANE Middleton ID 83644 United States
IDVA MICHAELA BRANDON (IDAHO) Brandon_002 Stronger Connection Grant 5734 1/9/2025 280.00                                              24957 MINT LANE Middleton ID 83644 United States
IDVA PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO) IDVAPAC_Nov_Dec24B Habilitative Intervention F2F 5735 1/9/2025 3,392.50                                          351 N WELDEN WAY Layton UT 84041 United States
IDVA PRESENCE LEARNING (IDAHO) IDVAPL_Nov24A Speech Therapy Online 5736 1/9/2025 51.00                                                 P.O. Box 92087 Las Vegas NV 89193-2087 United States
IDVA Tandy Therapy, LLC IDVATT_Oct_Nov24A Special Ed Service 5737 1/9/2025 931.05                                              102 W 11TH AVE A Post Falls ID 83854 United States
IDVA The Sundance Company FBO Sherron LP 6814667 electrical outlet work on new office - state lottery funds 5738 1/9/2025 287.00                                              3405 E. Overland Road, Ste 150 Meridian ID 83642 United States
IDVA Virtual Technologies Group. 213147 staff laptop _ Emily Orchard 5739 1/9/2025 835.78                                              L-4428 Columbus OH 43260-4428 United States
IDVA Alisha Delamarian EXP-108-1504 SDFS Giving Tree Gas, Wrapping, and Mailing 5740 1/9/2025 145.38                                              1373 W. Butte Avenue Athol ID 83801 United States
IDVA Alisha Delamarian EXP-108-1505 Mileage for SAT and Screener 5740 1/9/2025 43.50                                                 1373 W. Butte Avenue Athol ID 83801 United States
IDVA Amy Kremin EXP-108-1501 supplies and postage 5741 1/9/2025 146.18                                              22921 N. Covey Lane Rathdrum ID 83858 United States
IDVA Benjamin Henderson EXP-108-1437 September Face to Face Event 5742 1/9/2025 35.37                                                 450 Sunflower Road Rexburg ID 83440 United States
IDVA Chelsea Pelton EXP-108-1507 SDFS Giving Tree Gas 5743 1/9/2025 187.80                                              1005 N. D. Street Parma ID 83660 United States
IDVA Christine Lake EXP-108-1506 Portable Monitor 5744 1/9/2025 42.39                                                 244 N. 7th Street Montpelier ID 83254 United States
IDVA Heather Etcheverrry EXP-108-1502 1st semester supplies, postage, school shirt, tuition 5745 1/9/2025 250.69                                              535 Center Street East Kimberly ID 83341 United States
IDVA Jessica Lecertua EXP-108-1503 SDFS Giving Tree Expenses 5746 1/9/2025 379.37                                              3719 E. Granger Drive Meridian ID 83646 United States
IDVA Schuyler Fitzwater EXP-108-1500 NNU PD Tuition Reimbursement 5747 1/9/2025 60.00                                                   Schuyler Fitzwater 2110 W. Brittany Lane Apt. 102 Boise ID 83702 United States
IDVA AMANDA STEVENS  (IDAHO) ISP reimbursement ISP REPLACEMENT FOR # 109317 5748 1/16/2025 200.00                                              15936 N FREESTONE WAY Nampa ID 83651 United States
IDVA Amanda Maple IDVAAMKDec24_Jan25A Psychological Records Review 5749 1/16/2025 10,080.00                                       209 Pelican Cove Windsor CO 80550 United States
IDVA Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP 2025038 Legal Services 5750 1/16/2025 300.00                                               250 S. Fifth Street Suite 700 Boise ID 83702 United States
IDVA Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP 93545 Legal Services 5750 1/16/2025 700.00                                               250 S. Fifth Street Suite 700 Boise ID 83702 United States
IDVA CARRIE KYRIAS IDVACK_Dec24A Speech Therapy Online 5751 1/16/2025 2,388.24                                          411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208 McCall ID 83686 United States
IDVA Certified Languages International. 18456123124 Language - Spanish 5752 1/16/2025 14.25                                                 PO BOX 743895 Los Angeles CA 90074-3895 United States
IDVA Children's Therapy & Learning Ctr. IDVACT_Sep_Dec24A professional services 5753 1/16/2025 2,500.22                                          449 S Fitness Place Eagle ID 83616 United States
IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO) IDVAENA_Oct_Nov24B Related services 5754 1/16/2025 3,684.95                                          4721 TROUSDALE DR STE 206 Nashville TN 37220 United States
IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L IDVAFK_Nov_Dec24A Occupational Therapy 5755 1/16/2025 5,715.60                                          926 Ranch Road Boise ID 83702 United States
IDVA GRAHAM W CHANDLER (IDAHO) Chandler_001 Stronger Connections grant 5756 1/16/2025 1,000.00                                          3400 EAST RIVER VALLEY ST B407 Meridian ID 83646 United States
IDVA HUMAN DYNAMICS & DIAGNOSTICS LLC (IDAHO) IDVAHD_Dec24A HABILITATIVE INTERVENTION F2F 5757 1/16/2025 552.12                                              2267 TETON PLAZA Idaho Falls ID 83404 United States
IDVA Idaho Department of Health and Welfare (IDAHO) 12012024 MEDICAID MATCH 5758 1/16/2025 46.52                                                  Bureau of Financial Svcs., Revenue Operations PO BOX 83720 Boise ID 83720-0036 United States
IDVA JACOB RONNEBERG (IDAHO) Ronneberg_002 Stronger Connections grant 5759 1/16/2025 1,730.00                                          710 S HIGBEE AVE Idaho Falls ID 83401 United States
IDVA JOSTENS(Idaho) 35475754 diplomas 5760 1/16/2025 18.00                                                 21336 Network Place Chicago IL 60673 United States
IDVA Jump Start Pediatric Therapy LLC IDVAJS_Nov_Dec24A professional services 5761 1/16/2025 1,123.20                                          411 W Haycraft Ave Ste D4 Coeur d'Alene ID 83815 United States
IDVA KAELA WESTMAN (IDAHO) IDVAKWKNov24A ACADEMIC TESTING 5762 1/16/2025 675.00                                              1665 PRAIRIE HAWKE CT  McKinleyville CA 95519 United States
IDVA KAELA WESTMAN (IDAHO) 2 ACADEMIC TESTING 5762 1/16/2025 900.00                                              1665 PRAIRIE HAWKE CT  McKinleyville CA 95519 United States
IDVA KAHOOT! AS (IDAHO) 8624077 State Remediation grant funds 5763 1/16/2025 110.80                                               Lockbox Number 645972 500 1st Ave Pittsburgh PA 15219 United States
IDVA KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO) IDVAKS_Dec24A Speech Therapy Online 5764 1/16/2025 1,334.30                                          1109 W 1200 S Springville UT 84663 United States
IDVA LISA C STEIN (IDAHO) Stein_001 State Reporting 5765 1/16/2025 38.25                                                 4044 E PARKCENTER BLVD Boise ID 83716 United States
IDVA MELANIE FITZGERALD (IDAHO) 01032025_3 Advanced Opps Reimbursement 5766 1/16/2025 162.00                                              1915 E LEWIS LANE Nampa ID 83686 United States
IDVA MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO) IDVAMEL_Dec24A SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE 5767 1/16/2025 1,994.40                                          2985 E 135TH PL Thornton CO 80241 United States
IDVA Meredith Kelleher Grace IDVAMG_Oct_Dec24A Habilitative Intervention 5768 1/16/2025 12,290.87                                       6587  S Plumbdale Way Boise ID 83709 United States
IDVA PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO) IDVAPAC_Dec24A Habilitative Intervention F2F 5769 1/16/2025 7,255.00                                          351 N WELDEN WAY Layton UT 84041 United States
IDVA PRESENCE LEARNING (IDAHO) IDVAPL_Nov24B Speech Therapy Online 5770 1/16/2025 652.32                                              P.O. Box 92087 Las Vegas NV 89193-2087 United States
IDVA REXBURG REHABILITATION IDVARR_Dec24A professional services 5771 1/16/2025 292.50                                              36 WINN DRIVE, SUITE 100 REXBURG ID 83440 United States
IDVA RME INC DBA ROCKY MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC INC (IDAHO) 48208 State lottery funds - office move expense 5772 1/16/2025 2,390.67                                          P.O. BOX 608 Meridian ID 83680 United States
IDVA SILVIA MEGIS (IDAHO) 01032025_2 Adv Opps reimbursement 5773 1/16/2025 162.00                                              5075 W CRESENT BAY RD Coeur D Alene ID 83814 United States
IDVA Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P. 708-010925 FEB 2025 RENT 5774 1/16/2025 12,549.00                                       3405 E. Overland, Suite 150 Meridian ID 83642 United States
IDVA Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P. Feb 2025 FEB 2025 tenant ledger. 5774 1/16/2025 157.46                                              3405 E. Overland, Suite 150 Meridian ID 83642 United States
IDVA TransAmerica Employee Benefits 2505584027 Premium 5775 1/16/2025 229.19                                              PO Box 653005 Dallas TX 75265-3005 United States
IDVA VIVIAN TORVIK (IDAHO) ISP reimbursement ISP check reissue (OLD CK 109392)) 5776 1/16/2025 160.00                                              1900 N 13TH ST UNIT B Coeur D Alene ID 83814 United States
IDVA Virtual Technologies Group. 213545 staff laptop _ Emily Orchard 5777 1/16/2025 927.15                                              L-4428 Columbus OH 43260-4428 United States
IDVA Waste-Pro 3921566 Shredding services 5778 1/16/2025 59.04                                                 3412 Highway 30 La Grande OR 97850 United States
IDVA Zayo Group, LLC 2025010025964 Telecommunications Service 5779 1/16/2025 955.83                                              PO Box 952136 Dallas TX 75395-2136 United States
IDVA Alicia Sanders EXP-108-1508 F2F Event 5780 1/16/2025 334.07                                              370 Bliss Street Fairfield ID 83327 United States
IDVA ADAM MASTROPAOLO (IDAHO) ISP reimbursement ISP - REPLACED FOR # 109766 5781 1/23/2025 200.00                                              4946 W MILANO ST Meridian ID 83646 United States
IDVA CAMERON LEIGH SAUNDERS (IDAHO) Saunders_001 Special Ed. Scheduling 5782 1/23/2025 1,580.00                                          675 SPYGLASS WAY Eagle ID 83616 United States
IDVA CARRIE KYRIAS IDVACK_Jan25A Speech Therapy Online 5783 1/23/2025 1,925.10                                          411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208 McCall ID 83686 United States
IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO) IDVAENA_Dec24A Related services 5784 1/23/2025 4,089.70                                          4721 TROUSDALE DR STE 206 Nashville TN 37220 United States
IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L IDVAFK_Dec24A Occupational Therapy 5785 1/23/2025 5,727.00                                          926 Ranch Road Boise ID 83702 United States
IDVA JACOB RONNEBERG (IDAHO) Ronnenberg_001 Stronger Connections grant 5786 1/23/2025 43.25                                                 710 S HIGBEE AVE Idaho Falls ID 83401 United States
IDVA JODY A JONES (IDAHO) Jones_003 Stronger Connections invoice 5787 1/23/2025 1,500.00                                          342 RAILROAD AVE W Hansen ID 83334 United States
IDVA KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO) IDVAKS_Dec24B Speech Therapy Online 5788 1/23/2025 91.30                                                 1109 W 1200 S Springville UT 84663 United States
IDVA MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO) IDVAMEL_Dec24B SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE 5789 1/23/2025 508.80                                              2985 E 135TH PL Thornton CO 80241 United States
IDVA Meredith Kelleher Grace IDVAMG_Nov_Dec24A Habilitative Intervention 5790 1/23/2025 5,666.80                                          6587  S Plumbdale Way Boise ID 83709 United States
IDVA PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO) IDVAPAC_Jan25A Habilitative Intervention F2F 5791 1/23/2025 325.00                                              351 N WELDEN WAY Layton UT 84041 United States
IDVA Sally Jane Bodle IDVASB_Dec24A Habilitative Intervention Online 5792 1/23/2025 3,258.50                                          1320 N Main Street Meridian ID 83642 United States
IDVA Tandy Therapy, LLC IDVATT_Oct_Nov24B Special Ed Service 5793 1/23/2025 52.50                                                 102 W 11TH AVE A Post Falls ID 83854 United States
IDVA Mary Martin EXP-108-1509 Application fee for Sped teacher certification 5794 1/23/2025 100.00                                              4100 E. Boreal Ct. Nampa ID 83687 United States


